
ECE

SAEECE10'-11'

10'-11'

07'-09'

07'-09'

07'-09'

CRV
DL-HD054
8sets/2.9'/10.5kgs/12.0kgs
Available in
◎ LED daylight / position light
◎ LED fog light

CRV
FL-HD054F
24sets/3.0'/4.5kgs/6.0kgs
Chrome cover

CRV

CRV

CRV
FL-HD040F
24sets/3.1'/6.4kgs/7.6kgs
Chrome cover
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Lamp FOR HD

TB-HD040
50pcs/0.6'/3.9kgs/4.9kgs
LED Third brake lamp

OE No.
R:33901-SWA-003
L:33951-SWA-003

FL-HD040
6sets/3.0'/8.5kgs/10.0kgs


